
Power Setting

1M bps
CH 01 2412 MHz 2TX 17.5
CH 06 2437 MHz 2TX 17.5
CH 11 2462 MHz 2TX 18.5

Peak

1M bps
A 20.23
B 20.36

2TX 23.31
A 19.92
B 20.61

2TX 23.29
A 20.63
B 20.43

2TX 23.54

Average

1M bps
A 17.84
B 17.95

2TX 20.91
A 17.73
B 18.24

2TX 21.00
A 18.05
B 18.34

2TX 21.21

Mode Channel Frequacy(MHz)Chain

802.11b

CH 01

2437 MHz

CH 11 2462 MHz

CH 11 2462 MHz

Data Rate

Data Rate

Chain

CH 06

2412 MHz

CH 06 2437 MHz

802.11b

CH 01 2412 MHz

Channel Frequacy(MHz)

Ant A+B

Mode

802.11b

Mode Channel Frequacy(MHz)Chain
Data Rate



Power Setting

6M bps
CH 01 2412 MHz 2TX 14
CH 06 2437 MHz 2TX 18.5
CH 11 2462 MHz 2TX 14

Peak

6M bps
A 20.23
B 20.15

2TX 23.20
A 23.71
B 23.78

2TX 26.76
A 20.21
B 20.33

2TX 23.28

Average

6M bps
A 13.53
B 13.41

2TX 16.48
A 17.93
B 18.07

2TX 21.01
A 13.46
B 13.57

2TX 16.53

2437 MHz

CH 01 2412 MHz

Mode Channel Frequacy(MHz)Chain
Data Rate

Mode

CH 11 2462 MHz

802.11g

CH 11 2462 MHz

Mode Channel Frequacy(MHz)Chain
Data Rate

CH 06

802.11g

CH 01 2412 MHz

CH 06 2437 MHz

Channel Frequacy(MHz)Chain
Data Rate

802.11g

Ant A+B



Power Setting

MCS0
CH 01 2412 MHz 2TX 13.5
CH 06 2437 MHz 2TX 18.5
CH 11 2462 MHz 2TX 13

Peak

MCS0
A 18.53
B 17.93

2TX 21.25
A 23.72
B 23.79

2TX 26.77
A 18.33
B 18.82

2TX 21.59

Average

MCS0
A 13.27
B 12.38

2TX 15.86
A 17.92
B 17.99

2TX 20.97
A 12.39
B 12.31

2TX 15.36

Chain

802.11n
20M

CH 11 2462 MHz

Ant A+B

Mode Channel Frequacy(MHz)

CH 06 2437 MHz

CH 11 2462 MHz

Data Rate

802.11n
20M

CH 01 2412 MHz

CH 06 2437 MHz

Data Rate
Mode Channel Frequacy(MHz)Chain

802.11n
20M

CH 01 2412 MHz

Mode Channel Frequacy(MHz)Chain
Data Rate



Power Setting

MCS0
CH 03 2422 MHz 2TX 11.5
CH 06 2437 MHz 2TX 15.5
CH 09 2452 MHz 2TX 8.5

Peak

MCS0
A 18.01
B 17.92

2TX 20.98
A 21.63
B 21.84

2TX 24.75
A 14.83
B 14.61

2TX 17.73

Average

MCS0
A 10.93
B 10.42

2TX 13.69
A 14.17
B 14.66

2TX 17.43
A 8.37
B 8.12

2TX 11.26

Chain

802.11n
40M

CH 09 2452 MHz

Ant A+B

Mode Channel Frequacy(MHz)

CH 06 2437 MHz

CH 09 2452 MHz

Data Rate

802.11n
40M

CH 03 2422 MHz

CH 06 2437 MHz

Data Rate
Mode Channel Frequacy(MHz)Chain

802.11n
40M

CH 03 2422 MHz

Mode Channel Frequacy(MHz)Chain
Data Rate


